
Stadtbus Melsungen - Sonderfahrplan für Samstag, den 10. September 2016

Stadtbuslinie 431
Fahrzeug : B B B B B B B B

Obermelsungen - Unterer Weinberg 09:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:35 14:35 15:35 16:35
Oberer Kolberg 09:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:38 14:38 15:38 16:38

Obermelsunger Straße 09:09 10:09 11:09 12:09 13:39 14:39 15:39 16:39
Hilgershäuser Weg 09:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40

Schlothweg 09:11 10:11 11:11 12:11 13:41 14:41 15:41 16:41
Schlothschule 09:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 13:42 14:42 15:42 16:42

Fritzlarer Straße 09:14 10:14 11:14 12:14 13:44 14:44 15:44 16:44
Stadthalle 09:16 10:16 11:16 12:16 13:46 14:46 15:46 16:46
Am Sand 09:18 10:18 11:18 12:18 13:48 14:48 15:48 16:48

Kiga Lutherhaus 09:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50
Krankenhaus 09:21 10:21 11:21 12:21 13:51 14:51 15:51 16:51

Kiga Lutherhaus 09:22 10:22 11:22 12:22 13:52 14:52 15:52 16:52
Bartenwetzerbrücke 09:24 10:24 11:24 12:24 13:54 14:54 15:54 16:54

Lindenberganlage 09:26 10:26 11:26 12:26 13:56 14:56 15:56 16:56

Schulzentrum 09:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00
Stadthalle 09:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 14:10 15:10 16:10 17:10
Am Sand 09:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 14:11 15:11 16:11 17:11

Bartenwetzerbrücke 09:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 14:13 15:13 16:13 17:13
Obermelsungen - Unterer Weinberg 09:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20

Stadtbuslinie 432
Fahrzeug : B B B B B B B B

Schwarzenberg 09:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 15:00 16:00 17:00
Seckenbach 09:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 13:41 15:01 16:01 17:01
Am Huberg 09:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 13:44 15:04 16:04 17:04

Kiga Bachfeld 09:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 15:05 16:05 17:05
Unteres Bachfeld 09:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 13:46 15:06 16:06 17:06

Grüne Straße 09:47 10:47 11:47 12:47 13:47 15:07 16:07 17:07
Lindenberganlage 09:48 10:48 11:48 12:48 13:48 15:08 16:08 17:08

Schulzentrum 09:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 13:52 15:12 16:12 17:12
Stadthalle 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:22 16:22 17:22
Am Sand 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03 15:23 16:23 17:23

Bartenwetzerbrücke 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:25 16:25 17:25
Zur Schlade 10:06 11:06 12:06 13:06 14:06 15:26 16:26 17:26
Söhrestraße 10:07 11:07 12:07 13:07 14:07 15:27 16:27 17:27
Am Huberg 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:08 15:28 16:28 17:28

Schwarzenberg 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:13 14:13 15:33 16:33 17:33

Samstag, 10.9.2016

Samstag, 10.9.2016


